
Volleyball Box Score
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Florida St. (10/15/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ..-.04522 5.053 4 1. .9601.000 3 .3 .241.000. 5.
3 Tadder, Abby ...6005 4.013 4 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 1.0.3 . .2 .000.750 6 145 ..1.31114 81
8 Walker, Alana 1..35714 8.533 8 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna ...33312 5.013 5 .. 1.0001.000 5 .5 .17..000. 8.

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 .000.600 2 .24 ....2927 51
14 Shaffer, Mary ...30813 6.023 6 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
15 Rogers, Laila ..-1.0001 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
19 Turner, Grace ..-.3758 1.043 1 1. .8001.000 3 .. .4..000. 3.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.3 . 1. .9411.000 7 .13 .16..1542 7.L L L

23 Dominique, Simone 1.-.1437 1.523 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.2 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .2 .1..000. 6.
25 Prendergast, Hannah ..-1.0001 0.011 . .. .0001.000 . .4 ....2501 1.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 2. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..10883 32.0203 29 54 .925.911 28 196 .622.25024 452

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Florida St.
Virginia

25 25 25

9 1222 8-9, 1-6

12-4, 5-2

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

77 .000 9-24251 37%

1015 .132 12-25382 48%

37 .200 9-24203 37%

Florida St.
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Ekes, Skye 1..0002 1.512 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
3 Chacon, Morgan ...39328 15.033 14 .2 1.000.846 1 .1 .141.000. 13.
4 Koenig, Audrey 3..50012 8.513 7 .. .000.000 2 .. ....000. ..
5 Dupes, Emery ...000. 2.0.3 . 1. .9441.000 5 .9 .172.3333 15.L L L

7 Tessier, Lily 1..0001 1.5.3 . .1 .000.833 9 .57 ..1.56132 6.
8 Louis, Khori 31.54511 9.513 7 .. .000.000 . .1 1...000. ..

14 Golden, Caroline ...0001 0.0.3 . .2 1.000.889 7 .. .4..000. 18.
15 Conley, Sydney 1..56216 9.5.3 9 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
16 Clothier, Emma 3..5569 7.5.3 5 .. .0001.000 . .1 ..1.000. 11.
18 Pitchford, Ava ...000. 0.0.2 . .. .000.000 . .6 ....5003 ..
23 Burrows, Lauryn ...0001 0.0.3 . 11 .800.900 2 .2 .4..000. 10.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 121.45781 55.063 43 26 .951.918 26 .78 1395.48738 73.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

014 .583 10-10241 100%

214 .375 12-22322 54%

415 .440 10-13253 76%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 7.0

Site: Tallahassee (Tully Gymnasium)
Date: 10/15/2021     Attend: 622          Time: 1:20
Referees:

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 6 2 8

6240



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Virginia vs Florida St. (10/15/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

VA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.
FS: Chacon, Morgan; Koenig, Audrey; Tessier, Lily; Louis, Khori; Conley, Sydney; Clothier, Emma; libero Dupes, Emery.

1-0 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Louis, Khori (from Tessier, Lily).
1-0 Substitution: Golden, Caroline.
2-0 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Louis, Khori (from Tessier, Lily).
3-0 [Golden, Caroline]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Leland, Kristen).
4-0 [Golden, Caroline]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (block by Louis, Khori; Conley, Sydney).

Timeout Virginia
5-0 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Conley, Sydney (from Dupes, Emery).
6-0 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Team).
6-1 [Golden, Caroline]  Service Error.
7-1 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Dupes, Emery).
7-2 [Dupes, Emery]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).

Successful Challenge by Virginia, score reversed.
8-2 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Tessier, Lily).
8-2 Substitution: Burrows, Lauryn.
9-2 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Ball Handling Error by Le, Ashley.
9-3 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
9-3 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
9-3 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
10-3 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Tessier, Lily).
10-3 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
10-4 [Chacon, Morgan]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Leland, Kristen).
11-4 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Koenig, Audrey (from Tessier, Lily).
12-4 [Clothier, Emma]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Borum, Brookyln).
12-4 Substitution: Francis, Jayna.
13-4 [Clothier, Emma]  Kill by Koenig, Audrey (from Team).
14-4 [Clothier, Emma]  Kill by Koenig, Audrey (from Tessier, Lily).

Timeout Virginia
14-5 [Clothier, Emma]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Boylston, Maddie).
15-5 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Louis, Khori (from Tessier, Lily).
16-5 [Tessier, Lily]  Service Ace (Team).
16-6 [Tessier, Lily]  Service Error.
17-6 [Le, Ashley]  Service Error.
18-6 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Tessier, Lily).
19-6 [Golden, Caroline]  Attack Error by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
19-7 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
20-7 [Francis, Jayna]  Kill by Louis, Khori (from Tessier, Lily).
20-8 [Dupes, Emery]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
21-8 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by Conley, Sydney (from Tessier, Lily).
21-9 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Team).
22-9 [Boylston, Maddie]  Service Error.
23-9 [Chacon, Morgan]  Attack Error by Dominique, Simone (block by Koenig, Audrey; Clothier, Emma).
23-9 Substitution: Ekes, Skye.
23-9 Substitution: Pitchford, Ava.
24-9 [Chacon, Morgan]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (block by Ekes, Skye; Clothier, Emma).
25-9 [Chacon, Morgan]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Boylston, Maddie).



Match Report - Set 1
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Florida St. (10/15/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ..-.1437 1.021 1 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .8..000. 1.
3 Tadder, Abby ..1.0002 2.0.1 2 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 1 112 ....2503 2.
8 Walker, Alana ...6673 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 . .2 .4..000. 1.

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 1 .7 ....1431 2.
14 Shaffer, Mary ...2005 2.011 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
19 Turner, Grace ..-.6005 0.031 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .3..000. 1.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .7 .6..1431 1.L

23 Dominique, Simone ..-.3333 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals ...00025 7.073 7 12 .955.800 10 129 .21..1725 10.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Florida St.
Virginia

25 25 25

9 1222 8-9, 1-6

12-4, 5-2

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

77 .000 9-24251 37%

1015 .132 12-25382 48%

37 .200 9-24203 37%

Florida St.
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Ekes, Skye 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
3 Chacon, Morgan ...50010 5.0.1 5 .. 1.0001.000 . .. .5..000. 4.
4 Koenig, Audrey 1.1.0003 3.5.1 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Dupes, Emery ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .5 .3..4002 2.L

7 Tessier, Lily ...000. 1.0.1 . .1 .000.500 5 .15 ..1.66710 2.
8 Louis, Khori 1.1.0004 4.5.1 4 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..

14 Golden, Caroline ...0001 0.0.1 . .1 .000.889 2 .. ....000. 9.
15 Conley, Sydney 1..5004 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
16 Clothier, Emma 2..0001 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 4.
18 Pitchford, Ava .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
23 Burrows, Lauryn ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .1 ....000. 3.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 6..58324 18.0.3 14 .2 1.000.917 10 .22 .81.54512 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

014 .583 10-10241 100%

214 .375 12-22322 54%

415 .440 10-13253 76%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Tallahassee (Tully Gymnasium)
Date: 10/15/2021     Attend: 622          Time: 1:20
Referees:

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 6 2 8

6240



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Virginia vs Florida St. (10/15/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

VA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Francis, Jayna; Shaffer, Mary; libero Leland, Kristen.
FS: Chacon, Morgan; Koenig, Audrey; Tessier, Lily; Louis, Khori; Conley, Sydney; Clothier, Emma; libero Dupes, Emery.

1-0 [Tessier, Lily]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (block by Koenig, Audrey; Louis, Khori).
1-1 [Tessier, Lily]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
1-2 [Francis, Jayna]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
2-2 [Francis, Jayna]  Attack Error by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
2-2 Substitution: Golden, Caroline.
3-2 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Conley, Sydney (from Tessier, Lily).
4-2 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Tessier, Lily).
5-2 [Golden, Caroline]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
6-2 [Golden, Caroline]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (block by Louis, Khori).
6-3 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
7-3 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Louis, Khori (from Tessier, Lily).
8-3 [Dupes, Emery]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).

Timeout Virginia
9-3 [Dupes, Emery]  Bad Set by Le, Ashley.
9-4 [Dupes, Emery]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
9-4 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
9-4 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
10-4 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Conley, Sydney (from Tessier, Lily).
10-4 Substitution: Burrows, Lauryn.
10-5 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Leland, Kristen).
10-6 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Chacon, Morgan (from Team).
10-7 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Boylston, Maddie).
10-8 [Borum, Brookyln]  Service Ace (Burrows, Lauryn).
11-8 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Clothier, Emma (from Tessier, Lily).
11-9 [Chacon, Morgan]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Boylston, Maddie).
11-9 Substitution: Morey, Madison.
11-10 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Boylston, Maddie).
11-11 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Boylston, Maddie).
12-11 [Morey, Madison]  Attack Error by Francis, Jayna (from Morey, Madison).
12-12 [Clothier, Emma]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Boylston, Maddie).
12-13 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
12-14 [Le, Ashley]  Service Ace (Dupes, Emery).
13-14 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Tessier, Lily).
13-15 [Tessier, Lily]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Team).
14-15 [Francis, Jayna]  Kill by Koenig, Audrey (from Tessier, Lily).
15-15 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Tessier, Lily).
15-16 [Golden, Caroline]  Service Error.
15-17 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley), block error by Louis, Khori.

Timeout Florida St.
16-17 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
16-18 [Dupes, Emery]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
17-18 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Tadder, Abby (from Boylston, Maddie).
18-18 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Attack Error by Dominique, Simone (from Leland, Kristen).
19-18 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Kill by Clothier, Emma (from Tessier, Lily).

Timeout Virginia
20-18 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Kill by Clothier, Emma (from Tessier, Lily).
20-18 Substitution: Turner, Grace.
20-19 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Service Error.
21-19 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Tessier, Lily).
22-19 [Chacon, Morgan]  Kill by Koenig, Audrey (from Team).
22-20 [Chacon, Morgan]  Service Error.
22-21 [Morey, Madison]  Attack Error by Koenig, Audrey (block by Dominique, Simone; Walker, Alana).
23-21 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Clothier, Emma (from Tessier, Lily).
24-21 [Clothier, Emma]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (from Boylston, Maddie).
24-22 [Clothier, Emma]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Boylston, Maddie).
25-22 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Louis, Khori (from Tessier, Lily).



Match Report - Set 2
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Florida St. (10/15/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ..-.1119 3.031 2 .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .111.000. 4.
3 Tadder, Abby ...3333 2.011 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .20 ..1.3507 41
8 Walker, Alana 1..1258 4.531 4 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna ...2508 3.011 3 .. 1.0001.000 4 .1 .6..000. 3.

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .15 ....4006 2.
14 Shaffer, Mary ...3336 3.011 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
19 Turner, Grace ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .5 .5..2001 3.L

23 Dominique, Simone 1..0004 1.511 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .2 ....000. 5.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..13238 18.0103 15 .. 1.0001.000 13 .43 .222.32614 221

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Florida St.
Virginia

25 25 25

9 1222 8-9, 1-6

12-4, 5-2

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

77 .000 9-24251 37%

1015 .132 12-25382 48%

37 .200 9-24203 37%

Florida St.
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Chacon, Morgan ...30010 4.011 4 .1 1.000.667 . .1 .7..000. 3.
4 Koenig, Audrey 1..1437 2.511 2 .. .000.000 2 .. ....000. ..
5 Dupes, Emery ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .9001.000 2 .2 .9..000. 4.L

7 Tessier, Lily ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .27 ....48113 3.
8 Louis, Khori 11.5004 3.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. 1...000. ..

14 Golden, Caroline ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.857 2 .. .2..000. 7.
15 Conley, Sydney ...4005 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
16 Clothier, Emma ...8005 4.0.1 4 .. .0001.000 . .1 ....000. 3.
23 Burrows, Lauryn ...000. 0.0.1 . 11 .667.800 . .1 .2..000. 5.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21.37532 16.023 14 23 .909.880 8 .33 120..39413 25.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

014 .583 10-10241 100%

214 .375 12-22322 54%

415 .440 10-13253 76%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Tallahassee (Tully Gymnasium)
Date: 10/15/2021     Attend: 622          Time: 1:20
Referees:

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 6 2 8

6240



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Virginia vs Florida St. (10/15/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

VA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Francis, Jayna; Shaffer, Mary; libero Leland, Kristen.
FS: Chacon, Morgan; Koenig, Audrey; Tessier, Lily; Louis, Khori; Conley, Sydney; Clothier, Emma; libero Dupes, Emery.

1-0 [Le, Ashley]  Service Error.
1-0 Substitution: Golden, Caroline.
1-1 [Golden, Caroline]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
1-2 [Francis, Jayna]  Attack Error by Chacon, Morgan (from Tessier, Lily).

Successful Challenge by Virginia, score confirmed.
1-3 [Francis, Jayna]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Team).
2-3 [Francis, Jayna]  Kill by Louis, Khori (from Tessier, Lily).
3-3 [Dupes, Emery]  Kill by Conley, Sydney (from Dupes, Emery).
4-3 [Dupes, Emery]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Tessier, Lily).
4-3 Substitution: Turner, Grace.
5-3 [Dupes, Emery]  Service Ace (Turner, Grace).
6-3 [Dupes, Emery]  Kill by Conley, Sydney (from Team).
6-4 [Dupes, Emery]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
6-5 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Chacon, Morgan (from Tessier, Lily).
7-5 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Conley, Sydney (from Team).
7-5 Substitution: Burrows, Lauryn.
7-6 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
7-6 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
7-6 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
8-6 [Boylston, Maddie]  Service Error.
9-6 [Chacon, Morgan]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (block by Tessier, Lily; Clothier, Emma).
10-6 [Chacon, Morgan]  Service Ace (Leland, Kristen).

Timeout Virginia
11-6 [Chacon, Morgan]  Bad Set by Boylston, Maddie.
11-6 Substitution: Prendergast, Hannah.
12-6 [Chacon, Morgan]  Attack Error by Prendergast, Hannah (from Le, Ashley).
12-6 Substitution: Rogers, Laila.
12-7 [Chacon, Morgan]  Service Error.
13-7 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Clothier, Emma (from Tessier, Lily).
14-7 [Clothier, Emma]  Attack Error by Rogers, Laila (block by Koenig, Audrey; Louis, Khori).
15-7 [Clothier, Emma]  Service Ace (Team).

Timeout Virginia
16-7 [Clothier, Emma]  Kill by Koenig, Audrey (from Tessier, Lily).
16-8 [Clothier, Emma]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Prendergast, Hannah).
16-8 Substitution: Morey, Madison.
17-8 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Tessier, Lily).
17-9 [Tessier, Lily]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Team).
18-9 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Koenig, Audrey (from Tessier, Lily).
18-10 [Golden, Caroline]  Attack Error by Louis, Khori (from Tessier, Lily).
19-10 [Francis, Jayna]  Kill by Conley, Sydney (from Tessier, Lily).
19-10 Substitution: Ekes, Skye.
20-10 [Dupes, Emery]  Kill by Conley, Sydney (from Tessier, Lily).
21-10 [Dupes, Emery]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Tessier, Lily).
21-10 Substitution: Pitchford, Ava.
22-10 [Dupes, Emery]  Service Ace (Borum, Brookyln).
22-11 [Dupes, Emery]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
23-11 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Pitchford, Ava).
23-12 [Burrows, Lauryn]  Attack Error by Ekes, Skye (from Pitchford, Ava).
24-12 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Chacon, Morgan (from Pitchford, Ava).
25-12 [Chacon, Morgan]  Kill by Ekes, Skye (from Pitchford, Ava).

Florida St. 3, Virginia 0



Match Report - Set 3
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Florida St. (10/15/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...1676 1.0.1 1 1. .833.000 . .2 .5..000. ..
3 Tadder, Abby .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 2 .13 ....3084 2.
8 Walker, Alana ...6673 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna ...5004 2.0.1 2 .. 1.0001.000 1 .2 .7..000. 4.

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.000 . .2 ....000. 11
14 Shaffer, Mary ...5002 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
15 Rogers, Laila ..-1.0001 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
19 Turner, Grace ...0003 1.011 1 1. .5001.000 . .. .1..000. 1.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .8331.000 2 .1 .5..000. 3.L

23 Dominique, Simone .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 . .. .1..000. 1.
25 Prendergast, Hannah ..-1.0001 0.011 . .. .0001.000 . .4 ....2501 1.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals ...20020 7.033 7 42 .826.846 5 .24 .19..2085 131

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Florida St.
Virginia

25 25 25

9 1222 8-9, 1-6

12-4, 5-2

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

77 .000 9-24251 37%

1015 .132 12-25382 48%

37 .200 9-24203 37%

Florida St.
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Ekes, Skye ...0002 1.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
3 Chacon, Morgan ...3758 6.021 5 .1 1.000.833 1 .. .21.000. 6.
4 Koenig, Audrey 1.1.0002 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Dupes, Emery ...000. 2.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .2 .52.5001 9.L

7 Tessier, Lily 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .15 ....6009 1.
8 Louis, Khori 1..0003 1.511 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

14 Golden, Caroline ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .2..000. 2.
15 Conley, Sydney ...7147 5.0.1 5 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
16 Clothier, Emma 1..3333 2.5.1 1 .. .0001.000 . .. ..1.000. 4.
18 Pitchford, Ava ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .6 ....5003 ..
23 Burrows, Lauryn ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 . .. .2..000. 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..44025 21.043 15 .1 1.000.958 8 .23 .114.56513 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

014 .583 10-10241 100%

214 .375 12-22322 54%

415 .440 10-13253 76%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Tallahassee (Tully Gymnasium)
Date: 10/15/2021     Attend: 622          Time: 1:20
Referees:

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 6 2 8

6240



Volleyball Summary By Set
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Virginia vs Florida St. (10/15/2021 at Tully Gymnasium)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Borum, Brookyln ..-.04522 5.053 4 1. 3 .1. 1-2-7 . . . 1 .32-3-9 .1-0-6 ...
3 Tadder, Abby ...6005 4.013 4 .. . ... 2-0-2 . . . . ..2-1-3 .. ...
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 1.0.3 . .2 6 .114 . . 1 . 1 .3. .. 2.1
8 Walker, Alana 1..35714 8.533 8 .. 1 ... 2-0-3 . 1 . . 0-1.4-3-8 .2-0-3 ...
9 Francis, Jayna ...33312 5.013 5 .. 5 ... . . . . . .43-1-8 .2-0-4 1..
10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 2 ..7 . . 1 . . .1. .. ...
14 Shaffer, Mary ...30813 6.023 6 .. . ... 2-1-5 . . . . ..3-1-6 .1-0-2 ...
15 Rogers, Laila ..-1.001 0.011 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .0-1-1 ...
19 Turner, Grace ..-.3758 1.043 1 1. 3 ... 0-3-5 . 3 . . ... .1-1-3 ...
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.3 . 1. 7 ..2 . . 4 . . .1. .. 2.L L L .
23 Dominique, Simone 1.-.1437 1.523 1 .. . ... 0-1-3 . . . . 0-1.1-1-4 .. ...
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.2 . .. 1 ... . . . . . .1. .. ...
25 Prendergast, Hannah ..-1.001 0.011 . .. . ..1 . . . . . ... .0-1-1 ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 2. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 2..10883 32.0203 29 54 28 .224 210 .13 1.0.000 . .132 . 5. .2001

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

77 .000 9-24251 37%
1015 .132 12-25382 48%
37 .200 9-24203 37%

Florida St. Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

014 .583 10-10241 100%
214 .375 12-22322 54%
415 .440 10-13253 76%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Florida St.
Virginia

25 25 25
9 1222 1.0

7.012-4, 5-2
8-9, 1-6(0)

(3)

Florida St.
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Ekes, Skye 1..0002 1.512 1 .. . ... . . . 0-1 . ... .1-1-2 ...
3 Chacon, Morgan ...39328 15.033 14 .2 1 .1. 5-0-10 . . . . ..4-1-10 .5-2-8 11.
4 Koenig, Audrey 3..50012 8.513 7 .. 2 ... 3-0-3 . . 0-1 . 0-122-1-7 0-12-0-2 ...
5 Dupes, Emery ...000. 2.0.3 . 1. 5 .23 . . 1 . . .2. .. 22L L L .
7 Tessier, Lily 1..0001 1.5.3 . .1 9 .132 . 1 5 . . .20-0-1 0-1. 2..
8 Louis, Khori 31.54511 9.513 7 .. . 1.. 4-0-4 . . 0-1 . 1-1.2-0-4 0-11-1-3 ...
14 Golden, Caroline ...0001 0.0.3 . .2 7 ... 0-0-1 . 2 . . .2. .. 3..
15 Conley, Sydney 1..56216 9.5.3 9 .. . ... 2-0-4 . . 0-1 . ..2-0-5 .5-0-7 ...
16 Clothier, Emma 3..5569 7.5.3 5 .. . .1. 0-0-1 . . 0-2 . ..4-0-5 0-11-0-3 .1.
18 Pitchford, Ava ...000. 0.0.2 . .. . ..3 . . . . . ... .. ...
23 Burrows, Lauryn ...0001 0.0.3 . 11 2 ... 0-0-1 . 2 . . ... .. ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 121.45781 55.063 43 26 26 1538 .10 2.08 2.0.583 1 .375 4 83.0 .440.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 6 2 8

6240

Site: Tallahassee (Tully Gymnasium)
Date: 10/15/2021     Attend: 622          Time: 1:20
Referees:




